MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Kueferstraße 16 - 59067 Hamm / Germany - Tel. 0 23 81/94 52-0 - FAX -100 - www.microsens.com
  Introduction
Current versions of the 45x45 installation switch are usually employed in cable channels
and floor boxes in FTTO (Fiber-to-the-office) environment.
The FTTH option allows the mounting on standard DIN Rails, therefore enabling the
installation of the Fast Ethernet switch - with its optical fiber uplink - in distribution
units in FTTH (Fiber-to-the-home) application.
The module management is either SNMP-, Telnet or web-based.

• Do not start system operation prior to completing all wiring.
Active laser components employed in this system comply with laser safety class 1.
Ordering Information
 Art.-No. Description Connectors
MS450230* Ethernet Installations-Switch 45x45
1300nm Multimode ST, horizontal
4x RJ45 10/100Base-TX
2x ST   100Base-FX
MS450231* Ethernet Installations-Switch 45x45
1300m Multimode SC, horizontal
4x RJ45 10/100Base-TX
2x SC   100Base-FX
MS450232* Ethernet Installations-Switch 45x45
1300m Single mode ST, horizontal
4x RJ45 10/100Base-TX
2x ST   100Base-FX
H
o
ri
zo
n
ta
l I
n
st
al
la
ti
o
n
MS450233* Ethernet Installations-Switch 45x45
1300m Single mode SC, horizontal
4x RJ45 10/100Base-TX
2x SC   100Base-FX
MS450240* Ethernet Installations-Switch 45x45
1300nm Multimode ST, vertical
4x RJ45 10/100Base-TX
2x ST   100Base-FX
MS450241* Ethernet Installations-Switch 45x45
1300m Multimode SC, vertical
4x RJ45 10/100Base-TX
2x SC   100Base-FX
MS450242* Ethernet Installations-Switch 45x45
1300m Single mode ST, vertical
4x RJ45 10/100Base-TX
2x ST   100Base-FX
V
er
ti
ca
l I
n
st
al
la
ti
o
n
MS450243* Ethernet Installations-Switch 45x45
1300m Single mode SC, vertical
4x RJ45 10/100Base-TX
2x SC   100Base-FX
*) Option "M" for manageable version (e.g.: MS450230M)
    Option „PM“ for manageable version with  four PoLAN ports
45x45 Installation Switch  Page 12/12
MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Kueferstr. 16 - D-59067 Hamm / Germany - Tel. +49 (0) 23 81/94 52-0 - FAX -100 - www.microsens.com
  Accessories